ORIGINAL

WASTEWATER TARIFF SCHEDULE

Utility: Red Rock Utilities, LLC Tariff Sheet No.: Pave | of |
Docket No.: WS-04245A-14-0294 Decision No.: 75163
Phone No.: 520-577-0200 Effective: August 1, 2015
WASTEWATER DIVISION
Monthly Charge Year | Year2 Year3 Yeard Year 5
5/8" %" $49.68 $59.86 $70.03 $80.21 $90.39
%" 74.52 89.78 99.96 115.23 135.59
1" 124.20 149.64 159.82 185.26 225.98
11" 248.39 299.28 308.46 360.35 451.95
2" 397.42 478.85 489.03 570.45 723,12
3" 745.17 897.84 908.02 1,060.69 1,355.85
4" 1,241.95 1,496.40 1,506.58 1,761.03 2,259.75
6" 2,483.90 2,992.80 3,002.98 3,511.88 4,519.50
Effluent- Sales 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00

{per acre foot)

SERVICE CHARGES: Rates:
Establishment (collected only if customer is sewer-only) $15.00
Re-establishment (within 12 months) *
Reconnection (Delinquent) $30.00

Minimum Deposit *

Deposit Interest *

NSF Check $25.00
Late Payment Penalty (per month) 1.50%
Deferred Payment Finance Charge 1.50%
Service Calls - after hours (flat rate) $50.00

* Per Cammission Rule A.A.C. R14-2-603({B).
** Per Commission Rules A.A.C. R14-2-603(D}- Month off the system times the
monthly minimum.
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